
 
 

Main Office: 155 George Street, Prince George, BC V2L 1P8 
Telephone: 250-960-4400 / Fax: 250-562-8676 

Toll Free: 1-800-667-1959 / http://www.rdffg.bc.ca 
 

 
 
July 19, 2021 

ADDENDUM No. 2 
 

Invitation to Tender CS-21-07 
MCBRIDE CONCRETE APRON 

 
The addendum is being issued prior to the closing of the Invitation to Tender (ITT) to provide further information, 
make changes to, or to clarify the ITT Documents and is to be read, interpreted and coordinated with all other parts 
of the ITT Documents. In the case of a conflict with the balance of the documents, this Addendum shall govern. 
Proponents shall attach a signed copy of this addendum to their proposal submission, failure to do so 
may result in a non-compliant proposal.  This addendum shall form part of the Contract Documents. 
 
 
This addendum is being provided in clarification to ITT CS-21-07 released June 30, 2021. 
 
Question 1: Do I need to fill out anything on page 14 of 24?  If so, how is it supposed to filled out? 
 
Answer 1: Pages 13-14 of the tender include the Tender Form.  Please date, fill out, and sign with the 
requested information on the provided blank lines.  Often the name of the Tenderer is the name of the 
company, and the authorized signatory signature is someone authorized to sign on behalf of the 
Tenderer. 
 
 
 
I/We hereby verify that we have considered this addendum in our proposal submission.  
 
 
     
Proponent’s Signature  Date 
 
 
All inquiries relating to ITT CS-20-11 must be emailed to: 
Bonnie Seitz, Community/Public Safety Assistant, bseitz@rdffg.bc.ca 
 

 

mailto:bseitz@rdffg.bc.ca

